
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 9141

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 9/6/2016

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment Number 1 to the existing Professional Services
Agreement with Krazan & Associates to continue ongoing on-call materials Quality Assurance Testing
and Inspection services for the NE Spring Blvd Multi-Modal Corridor Zone 1B Project, 2016 Overlays,
2016 ADA Compliance Project, 2016 Pedestrian Compliance Program, and other Capital
Improvements construction projects as needed to ensure proper construction inspection and testing
requirements, in the amount of $190,000.00, for a total contract value not to exceed $280,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment Number 1 to the existing Professional Services Agreement
with Krazan & Associates to continue ongoing on-call materials Quality Assurance Testing and Inspection
services for the NE Spring Blvd Multi-Modal Corridor Zone 1B Project, 2016 Overlays, 2016 ADA
Compliance Project, 2016 Pedestrian Compliance Program, and other Capital Improvements construction
projects as needed to ensure proper construction inspection and testing requirements, in the amount of
$190,000.00, for a total contract value not to exceed $280,000.00.

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

